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Name
Zlrcher
Horat
Marty
Schelbert
Mdaller
Méchler
Scherer
Mdller
Thoéringer
Kalin
Waldvogel
Ruoss
Méachler
Freimuller
Laimbacher
Fassler
Heinzer
Laimbacher
Marty
Holdener
Kohler
Riso

Vorname
Daniel
Sarah
Mike
Laura
Nico
Joel
Niclas
Andreas
Daniel
Samira
Adrian
Urs
Lukas
Leon
Carmen
Nadine
Rahel
Leoni
Rony
Juan
Tobias
Leonardo

Sektion

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Oberiberg

SG Unteriberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

FS Altendorf

FS Altendorf

GS Schubelbach
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Einsiedeln

FS Altendorf

SG Unteriberg
GS Schibelbach
SG Tuggen

SG Trachslau

ISV Galgenen

SG Unteriberg
FSG Ried-Muotathal
ISV Galgenen

SG Unteriberg
SG Oberiberg

FS Altendorf

SG Bennau

Geb.Datum

07.05.2005
13.05.2004
02.09.2005
28.12.2003
15.12.2003
16.07.2008
23.07.2008
18.08.2004
06.07.2004
19.10.2003
17.06.2003
01.04.2004
12.06.2003
01.04.2006
16.03.2008
21.08.2007
09.11.2005
07.10.2005
02.09.2005
30.03.2009
29.07.2005
10.07.2007

Kat.
u15
u17
u15
u17
u17
u13
u13
u17
u17
u17
u1t7
u17
u17
u15
u13
u13
u15
u15
u15
u13
u15
U13

Quali
35
33
35
33
34
31
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
35
32
33
33
33
33
32
33
32

Final

33
34
32
33
32
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
32
31
30
28
28
28
26
18

Total
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
61
61
60
59
50
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Kategorie U13
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Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
1 Féssler Nadine SG Unteriberg 21.08.2007 U13 33
2 Holdener Juan SG Oberiberg 30.03.2009 U13 32
3 Scherer Niclas GS Schibelbach 23.07.2008 U13 32

Kategorie U15

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
1 Freimdller Leon SG Trachslau 01.04.2006 U15 35
2 Marty Mike SG Unteriberg 02.09.2005 U15 35
3 Zircher Daniel SV Tell-Einsiedeln 07.05.2005 U15 35

Kategorie U17

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
1 Ruoss Urs GS Schubelbach 01.04.2004 U17 34
2 Miller Nico FS Altendorf 15.12.2003 U17 34
3 Méchler Lukas SG Tuggen 12.06.2003 U17 34
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Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
1 Freimuller Leon SG Trachslau 01.04.2006 U15 35
2 Marty Mike SG Unteriberg 02.09.2005 U15 35
3 Zircher Daniel SV Tell-Einsiedeln 07.05.2005 U15 35
4 Ruoss Urs GS Schibelbach 01.04.2004 U17 34
5 Muller Nico FS Altendorf 15.12.2003 U17 34
6 Machler Lukas SG Tuggen 12.06.2003 U17 34
7 Féssler Nadine SG Unteriberg 21.08.2007 U13 38
8 Heinzer Rahel FSG Ried-Muotathal 09.11.2005 U15 33
9 Laimbacher Leoni ISV Galgenen 07.10.2005 U15 33

10 Marty Rony SG Unteriberg 02.09.2005 U15 33
11 Kohler Tobias FS Altendorf 29.07.2005 U15 33
12 Mdller Andreas SV Tell-Einsiedeln 18.08.2004 U17 33
13 Thoringer Daniel SG Einsiedeln 06.07.2004 U17 33
14 Horat Sarah SG Oberiberg 13.05.2004 U17 33
15 Schelbert Laura MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl  28.12.2003 U17 33
16 Kalin Samira FS Altendorf 19.10.2003 U17 33
17 Waldvogel Adrian SG Unteriberg 17.06.2003 U17 33
18 Holdener Juan SG Oberiberg 30.03.2009 U13 32
19 Scherer Niclas GS Schilbelbach 23.07.2008 U13 32
20 Laimbacher Carmen ISV Galgenen 16.03.2008 U13 32
21 Riso Leonardo SG Bennau 10.07.2007 U13 32
22 Jacques Tabea SG Trachslau 16.04.2006 U15 32
23 Steiner Feliziano SG Trachslau 11.01.2006 U15 32
24 Reichmuth Noa SG Oberiberg 14.07.2004 U17 32
25 Schoénbachler Philipp SV Tell-Einsiedeln 22.04.2004 U17 32
26 Arnold Adrian FSG Ried-Muotathal 15.03.2004 U17 32
27 Fleischmann Anja ISV Galgenen 08.01.2004 U17 32
28 Senn Oliver MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl  07.08.2003 U17 32
29 Friedlos Nina FS Altendorf 16.05.2003 U17 32
30 Tobler Roger SV Tell-Einsiedeln 13.03.2003 U17 32
31 Zurcher Nicole SV Tell-Einsiedeln 12.02.2003 U17 32
32 Rickenbacher Janis SG Oberiberg 10.01.2003 U17 32
33 Machler Joel FS Altendorf 16.07.2008 U13 31
34 Kaser Samuel SG Tuggen 14.12.2007 U13 31
35 Imhof Simon FSG Ried-Muotathal 13.03.2007 U13 31
36 Keller Philipp GS Schibelbach 20.08.2006 U15 31
37 Horath Rony SV Tell-Einsiedeln 18.01.2006 U15 31
38 Machler Janis FS Altendorf 09.12.2005 U15 31
39 Huber Lukas FS Altendorf 25.09.2005 U15 31
40 Fassler Christoph SG Unteriberg 11.03.2005 U15 31
41 Kalin Lara SV Tell-Einsiedeln 02.01.2005 U15 31
42 Kaser Simon SG Tuggen 09.11.2004 U17 31
43 Ebnoéther Janik FS Altendorf 27.07.2004 U17 31
44 Betschart Kajetan FSG Ried-Muotathal 16.06.2004 U17 31
45 Schnuriger Damian FSV Sattel 15.02.2004 U17 31
46 Reichmuth Simon-Paul SV Tell-Einsiedeln 20.01.2004 U17 31
47 Walti Jaél SG Tuggen 27.03.2003 U17 31
48 Oberholzer Tim GS Schubelbach 03.12.2008 U13 30
49 Tschumperli Marina SV Ibach-Schonenbuch 14.11.2008 U13 30
50 Heinzer Manuel FSG Ried-Muotathal 19.09.2007 U13 30
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Rang Name Vorname Sektion Geb.Datum Kat. Resultat
51 Schelbert Elias SG Muotathal 07.08.2006 U15 30
52 Kalin Sascha SV Tell-Einsiedeln 18.07.2006 U15 30
53 Feusi Nick FSS Feusisberg 19.01.2006 U15 30
54 Schnyder Jonas GS Schibelbach 21.09.2005 U15 30
55 Marty Gusti SG Trachslau 01.08.2005 U15 30
56 Rufibach Stefan SV Tell-Einsiedeln 08.04.2005 U15 30
57 Schlittler Chiara FS Reichenburg 08.04.2005 U15 30
58 Gwerder David SG Muotathal 24.12.2004 U17 30
59 Folimi Martin FSS Feusisberg 08.11.2004 U17 30
60 Dobler Noel FS Reichenburg 01.01.2004 U17 30
61 Imhof Remo FSG Ried-Muotathal 19.11.2003 U17 30
62 Reichmuth Rolf SG Oberiberg 07.08.2003 U17 30
63 Schmidig Sven FSG Ried-Muotathal 09.06.2003 U17 30
64 Riso Maurizio SG Bennau 14.02.2008 U13 29
65 Horat Michael SG Oberiberg 11.02.2007 U13 29
66 Ebnother Ramona FSS Feusisberg 14.04.2006 U15 29
67 Kalin Colin SG Trachslau 26.12.2005 U15 29
68 Fassler Jakob SV Tell-Einsiedeln 18.12.2005 U156 29
69 Kalin Ronja SG Trachslau 19.11.2005 U15 29
70 Reichmuth Helena SG Oberiberg 28.09.2005 U15 29
71 Schelbert Tristan FSV Rothenthurm 01.08.2005 U15 29
72 Kalin Sandra SV Tell-Einsiedeln 04.05.2005 U15 29
73 Kalin Michael SG Bennau 03.03.2005 U15 29
74 Keller Daniel GS Schuibelbach 24.03.2004 U17 29
75 Knobel Pascal FS Altendorf 11.03.2004 U17 29
76 Gwerder Julia MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl ~ 03.12.2003 U17 29
77 Gisler Sinja SG Bennau 18.03.2003 U17 29
78 Follmi Dave SG Oberiberg 05.08.2009 U13 28
79 Ochsner Max SG Trachslau 18.04.2009 U13 28
80 Arnold Mauro FSG Ried-Muotathal 28.02.2008 U13 28
81 Leung Yau Jian SV Tell-Einsiedeln 03.11.2007 U13 28
82 Marty Elena SG Trachslau 13.10.2007 U13 28
83 Schelbert Niklas SG Muotathal 08.02.2007 U13 28
84 Lacher Linus SV Tell-Einsiedeln 28.06.2006 U15 28
85 Steinauer Philipp MSV Willerzell 04.06.2006 U156 28
86 Meyer Raphael SG Oberiberg 20.03.2006 U15 28
87 Machler Corinne SV Lachen 04.03.2006 U156 28
88 Kalin Salome SG Bennau 19.09.2005 U15 28
89 Oechslin Meik SG Trachslau 02.08.2005 U156 28
90 Folimi Cornel SV Tell-Einsiedeln 10.07.2004 U17 28
91 Ziegler Julia ISV Galgenen 20.03.2004 U17 28
92 Kalin Silvan SG Bennau 19.01.2004 U17 28
93 Marty David SG Trachslau 15.08.2003 U17 28
94 Imhof Michael FSG Ried-Muotathal 18.08.2009 U13 27
95 Weber Kevin GS Schubelbach 20.04.2009 U13 27
96 Marty Roger SG Trachslau 23.05.2008 U13 27
97 Steiner Ron SV Tell-Einsiedeln 19.04.2008 U13 27
98 Schonbachler Finn SV Tell-Einsiedeln 11.12.2007 U13 27
99 Holdener Tarik SG Oberiberg 17.02.2007 U13 27

100 Birchler Kilian MSV Willerzell 15.09.2006 U15 27
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Rang
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Name

Imhof
Gardasevic
Gerth

Roth
Pecoraro
Baumann
Buleler
Suter
Schonbachler
Kuriger
Imhof
Heinzer
Pfyl
Maissen
Bueler
Heinzer
Schelbert
Betschart
Steiner
Zehnder
Jeanneret
Alonso
Schoénbachler
Kalin

Kalin

Follmi
Sonderegger
Steiner
Freimuller
Fernandez
Kalin

Kalin

Marty
Wittwen
Kalin
Beeler
Kalin

Banz
Fuchs
Flackiger
Sturzenegger
Bisig
Hanggi
Reichmuth
Betschart
Betschart
Janssen
Schoénbachler
Mdaller
Machler

Vorname
Kevin
Aleksa
Ciro-Moris
Michaela
Dario
Lena
Angelina
Florian
Randy
Manuel
Anja
Mirjam
Anton
Silas
Alessia
Maurus
Mike
Fabian
Finn
Lukas
Florian
los
Sven
Thomas
Kevin
Nils
Enrico
Daniele
Lynn
Alessandro
Nora
Patrik
Roman
Marc
Sandra
Pascal
Enya
Silvan
Rico
Jonathan
Melvin
Larissa
Florian
Marius
David
Luca
Ljo
Rony
Ramon
Jan

Sektion

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
MSV Willerzell
ISV Galgenen

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Bennau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSS Feusisberg
SG Trachslau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FS Reichenburg
SG Muotathal

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Trachslau
MSV Willerzell
MSV Willerzell

SG Oberiberg

ISV Galgenen

SG Trachslau

SG Trachslau

SG Bennau

SG Trachslau
MSV Willerzell

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Trachslau
FSV Rothenthurm
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Bennau

SG Trachslau
FSG Schwyz-Burg
SG Oberiberg

SG Trachslau

SG Trachslau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Trachslau

SG Tuggen

SV Lachen

Geb.Datum

18.10.2005
11.02.2005
07.02.2005
11.12.2003
17.12.2009
20.05.2006
23.03.2006
14.01.2006
01.08.2005
02.05.2004
04.06.2009
29.10.2008
22.08.2007
23.07.2007
15.05.2007
15.05.2007
13.11.2006
25.07.2006
28.05.2006
03.07.2009
12.11.2008
11.04.2007
03.08.2006
07.12.2004
29.09.2004
12.09.2004
11.03.2004
08.01.2009
29.07.2008
08.06.2008
11.09.2007
01.02.2006
24.01.2006
04.07.2005
27.04.2005
03.05.2009
31.03.2008
10.12.2007
24.09.2007
01.05.2005
03.03.2004
05.03.2009
28.09.2008
17.03.2008
24.06.2007
01.12.2009
08.09.2009
10.11.2006
20.12.2005
21.07.2008

Kat.
u15
u15
u15
u17
U13
u15
u15
u15
u15
u17
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u15
u15
u15
u13
u13
u13
u1s
u17
u17
u17
u17
uU13
u13
uU13
u13
u15
u15
u15
u15
u13
uU13
U13
u13
u15
u17
uU13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u15
u1s
u13

Resultat

27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
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Rang
151

152
153
154
155
156
157

Name

Letz
Gwerder
Schelbert
Marty
Betschart
Styger
Styger

Vorname
Levin
Yves
Aron
Loris
Dominic
Benjamin
Serena

Sektion

SG Einsiedeln
SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Trachslau

SG Trachslau
FSV Rothenthurm
FSV Rothenthurm

Geb.Datum

07.03.2008
11.03.2007
01.11.2007
22.10.2009
25.06.2005
05.08.2006
10.11.2009

Kat.
u13
u13
u13
uU13
u1bs
u1b
u13

Resultat

18
18
17
16
15
12

9
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Rang
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Sektion

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Unteriberg

FS Altendorf

FSG Ried-Muotathal
GS Schibelbach

FS Reichenburg

SV Lachen

FS Reichenburg

Gruppe
Tell-Einsiedeln 2
Unteriberg 1
Altendorf 1
Ried-Muotathal 1
Schibelbach 1
Reichenburg 1
Lachen 1
Reichenburg 2

Runde 1
253
252
239
221
198
230
103
102

Runde 2
258
237
248
236
236

(1))

Total
511
489
487
457
434
230
103
102



